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2023/24 Wyandot Middle School 
Boys Basketball

Date


Opponent



Site
 
Thurs, Nov 30
Lanse Creuse Central

Wyandot
Mon, Dec 4

Lanse Creuse North

LC-North


Wed, Dec 6

Romeo Middle School

Wyandot
Mon, Dec 11

Anchor Bay South

Wyandot

Thurs, Dec 14
Richards Middle School
Richards
Thurs, Jan 4

Anchor Bay North

AB-North
Thurs, Jan 11

Romeo Middle School

Romeo MS
Tues, Jan 16

Lanse Creuse South

Wyandot
Thurs, Jan 18

Lanse Creuse East

Wyandot
Mon, Jan 22

Iroquois Middle School
Iroquois
Tues, Jan 23

Algonquin Middle School
Algonquin
Thurs, Jan 25

Seneca Middle School

Wyandot
7th Grade games start at 3:30 pm

8th Grade games follow 7th grade game
